
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971018656 5PSSDB 17.23 7.45 128.36

1971018679P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 17.30 6.20 107.26

1971018697P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 17.25 4.20 72.45

1971018708P13 - (323-3224) Alexander 3 10PSSDA 17.26 5.15 88.89

1971018719P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 17.16 3.70 63.49

1971018727P13 - (323-3727) KENDALL LAKES SEC 12 7PSSDB 17.30 4.20 72.66

1971018753P13 - (323-3810) City of Texas City MIT-MOD Drainage Improv 5PSSDB 17.25 7.45 128.51

1971018785P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.21 11.50 197.92

1971018817P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.21 11.50 197.92

1971018831P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 17.18 6.20 106.52

1971018867P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 17.37 11.50 199.76

1971018886 7PSSDB 17.42 5.15 89.71

1453.45

5% -72.67

SUBTOTAL 1380.78

-$177.54

TOTAL $1203.24

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 12/24/2025

R006408

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-3810) City of Texas City MIT-MOD Drainage Improv

P13 - (323-4822) Hudson Road

Fuel


	12-18-2025 to 12-24-2025



